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Figure C: On-Street Parking 
Locations
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Figure D: Residential 
District Parking 

Restrictions
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Figure E: On-Street Parking 
Rates
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Figure F: Parking Time 
Restrictions
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Figure G: Friday Afternoon 
Parking Utilization
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Figure H: Friday Evening 
Parking Utilization
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Figure I: Saturday After-
noon Parking Utilization
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Figure J: Saturday Evening 
Parking Utilization
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Figure K: Weekday After-
noon Parking Utilization
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Figure L: Weekday Evening 
Parking Utilization
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Figure M: Weekday 
Motorcoach Location Map
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Figure N: Weekend 
Motorcoach Location Map
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Figure O : Loading Zone 
Location Map
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Figure P : Weekday 
Loading Location Map
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Figure Q: Weekend 
Loading Location Map

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

6
:0

0
 A

M

6
:3

0
 A

M

7
:0

0
 A

M

7
:3

0
 A

M

8
:0

0
 A

M

8
:3

0
 A

M

9
:0

0
 A

M

9
:3

0
 A

M

1
0
:0

0
 A

M

A
p
p
ro

x
. 
cu

rb
 u

se
d
 (

ft
)

Cars
Trucks

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

6
:0

0
 A

M

6
:3

0
 A

M

7
:0

0
 A

M

7
:3

0
 A

M

8
:0

0
 A

M

8
:3

0
 A

M

9
:0

0
 A

M

9
:3

0
 A

M

1
0
:0

0
 A

M

A
p
p
ro

x
. 
cu

rb
 u

se
d
 (

ft
)

Cars
Trucks

available curb: east side

Cameron to King

available curb: west side

available curb: west side

available curb: east side

King to Prince

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400
6
:0

0
 A

M

6
:3

0
 A

M

7
:0

0
 A

M

7
:3

0
 A

M

8
:0

0
 A

M

8
:3

0
 A

M

9
:0

0
 A

M

9
:3

0
 A

M

1
0
:0

0
 A

M

A
p
p
ro

x
. 
cu

rb
 u

se
d
 (

ft
)

Cars
Trucks

Prince to Duke
available curb: west side

available curb: east side

0-15 min

15-30 min

30-60 min

60+ min

Class 3

Class 8

Class 5

Legend
 total time truck(s)
 occupy curb
 from 6-10 AM 

represents # of 
trucks occupying 
curb by class 
from 6-10 AM


	Appendix B Title
	2012-08-08 Union Street Corridor Study Memo 2 Final with Figures
	2012-08-08 Union Street Corridor Study Memo 2 Figures Final.pdf
	2012-08-06 Memo 2 Figures FINAL
	2012-08-06 Memo 2 Figures 3.pdf
	2012-08-06 Memo 2 Figures 2.pdf
	2012-08-06 Memo 2 Figures.pdf
	2012-08-06 Memo 2 Figures.pdf
	2012-07-06 Memo 2 Figures.pdf
	2012-08-04 Figures G-L

	2012-06-15 Data and Observation Locations UPDATE
	2012-07-23 Location Map
	2012-08-03 Parking Occupancy Table 2

	2012-08-03 Parking Occupancy Table

	2012-08-06 Location Map Figure A

	2012-08-06 Location Map Figure A pg 2

	2012-07-25 Designated Loading Zones





